© 2010
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/16/10
DIMENSIONS
LSI IN
D

 30 - 30W 36"
 34 - 34W 48"
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
S 2 32   SSO10  EM UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
SR
AR
Symmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
Asymmetrical Reflector (specify unit)
Wire Guard - 4 foot
Clamp Hanger
Chain Hanger Set (36” length)
WG240
CH-12
CHS
1-7/8"
(50mm)
4-9/16"
(116mm)
4-1/8"
(105mm)
FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor. Finish coating
of housing reflecting surfaces is with
white, high reflectance (minimum 92%)
polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
© 2010
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/19/10
S2
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING
PHOTOMETRICS
2 LAMP
2 LAMP TANDEM
4 1/8"
1 1/4" TYP.
3 1/2" TYP.
1 1/4" TYP.
1 1/4" TYP.
3 1/2" TYP.
3 1/2" TYP.
6" TYP. 6" TYP.
24"
(4) 7/8" K.O.
(4) 7/8" K.O.
(4) 7/8" K.O.
1 7/8"
3 7/16"
7/8" K.O.
EACH END
4 1/8"
2 1/2"
S-217 AND S-220
4 1/8"
4 1/8"
S-225 AND S-230
36"
18"